
1 大  矢  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 26 92.34 45.30 47.04 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.70 6.001 2 1 1 0

2 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.98 7.382 2 1 1 1

3 3T 4.30 0.56 4.861 2 0 0 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.30 3.500 1 1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 1 0 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 1 0 0 0

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.06 0.49-1 0 -1 0 -1

8 2Lz!+2Lo+2Lo ! 6.27 X -0.24 6.03-1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 1S 0.44 X -0.06 0.38-1 0 -2 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

11 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.10 5.160 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 1 0 1 0

42.22 45.30

Skating Skills 1.60 6.006.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.756.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.956.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.906.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.806.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 4.75

47.04

2 森      千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 23 92.34 46.34 46.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 0.42 4.820 0 1 1 1

2 3T< < 3.00 -1.12 1.88-1 -3 -1 -1 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.30 3.501 1 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.98 X 0.36 2.341 2 1 1 1

6 3T<+2T+2Lo < 6.71 X -0.56 6.15-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 0 1 1

8 3S+2T 6.27 X -0.14 6.13-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.75 X 0.50 5.251 2 1 0 1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 1 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 0 0 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

45.54 46.34

Skating Skills 1.60 5.905.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.755.50 6.75 6.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.855.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.605.50 6.50 5.75 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.655.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 4.75

46.00
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3 中  塩  美  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

早稲田大学 33 91.10 40.30 52.80 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 1.26 5.562 2 2 2 1

2 3F 5.30 0.28 5.581 1 0 0 0

3 3Lo< < 3.60 -0.56 3.04-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.70 4.002 1 1 1 2

6 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.40 6.011 2 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.42 2.421 0 0 0 2

8 3S< < 3.41 X -2.10 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 3T<+REP < 2.31 X -2.10 0.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

11 FCSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-2 -1 0 -1 -1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.04 2.740 -1 1 0 0

41.96 40.30

Skating Skills 1.60 6.807.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.406.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.556.75 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.557.00 7.25 6.50 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.707.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.00

52.80

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 永  井  優  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

早稲田大学 19 87.82 39.18 48.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.84 6.842 1 2 0 1

2 2A+3T 7.60 0.98 8.582 2 1 1 1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 0 -1 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 1 0 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.560 1 1 0 2

7 3Lo< < 3.96 X -1.54 2.42-2 -3 -2 -1 -3

8 1T 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

9 1S 0.44 X -0.22 0.22-3 0 -3 -3 -2

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

11 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 0 1 1 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

38.00 39.18

Skating Skills 1.60 6.407.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.056.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.856.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.056.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.056.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75

48.64

第11回東日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2017年10月20日～22日

東大和スケートセンター(東京都東大和市)
Version:2017.28.16.428

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7.8級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/24 07:56 Page 2



5 松  丸  夏  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 9 86.63 40.95 45.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.98 6.581 2 2 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.08 0.320 0 -2 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.30 3.601 1 1 0 0

7 3T 4.73 X 0.28 5.011 0 0 1 0

8 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.06 4.130 1 0 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.000 1 0 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 1 0

11 2Lo+2T 3.41 X 0.06 3.470 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 0

38.11 40.95

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.25 5.50 6.00 6.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.556.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.806.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.706.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.756.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 4.75

45.68

6 船  迫  麗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 2 86.50 45.70 40.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 0 0 1

2 2A+3T< < 6.30 0.10 6.40-1 1 1 0 0

3 3Lo< < 3.60 0.00 3.601 0 0 -1 0

4 3F< < 3.70 -0.42 3.280 -1 0 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 3S<+2T+2Lo < 6.82 X -0.56 6.26-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 3S<+2T < 4.84 X -0.28 4.560 0 0 -1 -1

9 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 1 0 -1

10 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-2 -1 0 -1 -1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 0 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.901 1 0 0 0

46.52 45.70

Skating Skills 1.60 5.156.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.005.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.155.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.156.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.056.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

40.80
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7 鈴  木  美  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 17 86.24 38.80 47.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.70 4.002 2 1 1 1

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 0 -1

3 3T+2T+2Lo 7.40 0.98 8.382 2 2 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.30 5.361 1 0 0 1

7 1T 0.44 X -0.08 0.36-1 0 -2 0 -1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 2 1 1 0

9 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.06 2.03-1 1 0 -1 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.560 2 1 0 1

11 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.06 2.03-1 1 -1 -1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 1 0 0 0

35.28 38.80

Skating Skills 1.60 6.106.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.756.00 6.50 6.25 5.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 6.006.25 7.00 6.00 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.856.25 6.75 6.00 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.956.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 4.75

47.44

8 河  西  萌  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

山梨学院大学 29 85.75 39.19 46.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.84 7.242 2 1 1 0

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.06 0.440 0 -2 0 -1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.901 2 0 2 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 1 0 0

6 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

7 3T<+2T < 4.73 X -0.70 4.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3T< < 3.30 X -0.42 2.880 0 -1 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.561 1 0 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X -1.10 2.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

39.37 39.19

Skating Skills 1.60 5.856.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.656.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.956.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.756.25 6.50 5.25 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.906.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 4.75

46.56
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9 川  島  優  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立教大学 10 85.68 42.08 43.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 3 0 0 1

2 3T 4.30 0.70 5.002 2 0 0 1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 2 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 0 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

10 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.06 4.130 1 0 0 0

11 2Lo+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 0 1

40.04 42.08

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.205.25 6.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.555.75 6.50 5.50 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.505.75 6.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 4.50

43.60

10 佐  藤  弥  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 4 81.87 38.03 43.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.28 5.582 0 0 0 0

2 3T 4.30 -1.12 3.18-1 -1 -1 -2 -3

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.42 2.421 1 0 0 1

6 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.70 6.861 1 1 1 1

7 2S 1.43 X -0.08 1.35-2 0 0 0 0

8 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 0 0 -1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 1 2 1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 2 0 2 0

35.87 38.03

Skating Skills 1.60 5.606.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.356.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.505.75 6.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.456.00 6.25 5.50 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.506.25 6.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

43.84
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11 松  嶋  那  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

早稲田大学 11 81.11 38.31 42.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 1.12 9.722 2 2 1 1

2 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.70 -0.98 4.72-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.740 0 -1 0 0

5 2F+1T 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.43-1 1 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X -0.70 2.93-2 1 -2 -1 -3

8 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -2 -1 -1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.400 -2 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.141 0 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 1 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 -0.06 2.640 0 -1 0 0

39.19 38.31

Skating Skills 1.60 5.555.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.255.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.205.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.355.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 4.75

42.80

12 鈴  木  星  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 35 80.41 38.61 42.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.700 1 2 0 1

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.84 6.541 2 1 1 1

3 2F+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.800 1 0 0 0

5 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 0 1 0 1

7 3S 4.84 X 0.42 5.261 1 0 0 1

8 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

10 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.24 3.50-1 -1 0 -1 -1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 1

38.81 38.61

Skating Skills 1.60 5.405.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.105.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.455.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.305.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00

42.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 櫛  田  麻  佑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 27 77.68 35.12 42.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 0 1

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz!+1Lo+2S ! 4.29 X -0.24 4.05-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.20 5.261 1 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X -0.36 1.73-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.561 1 0 1 1

10 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.30 3.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.540 0 0 -1 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 0 1 1

34.98 35.12

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.155.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.355.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.305.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.355.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.75

42.56

14 藤  本  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

山梨学院大学 24 77.52 37.52 40.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 -0.14 5.460 0 0 0 -1

2 3T< < 3.00 -0.70 2.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.56 3.84-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.48 1.52-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.930 1 1 0 1

7 3S< < 3.41 X -0.84 2.57-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

11 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 1 1 0 0

39.34 37.52

Skating Skills 1.60 5.155.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.805.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.055.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.955.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.055.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

40.00
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15 山  中  里  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

清泉女学院大学 6 76.65 34.57 42.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 -0.28 4.020 0 0 -1 -1

2 3S 4.40 -0.56 3.84-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.30 3.601 0 1 0 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.561 1 1 0 1

5 CSp3 2.30 0.60 2.901 1 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 0 1 1

7 3T<+REP < 2.31 X -1.82 0.49-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

10 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.28 0.27-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

11 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

34.95 34.57

Skating Skills 1.60 5.354.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.904.50 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 5.305.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.305.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.455.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 4.75

42.08

16 斉  藤  由  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広大谷短期大学 12 75.99 34.79 41.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 0.56 4.961 1 1 1 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.08 1.220 0 -1 0 -1

3 2A 3.30 -0.30 3.00-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.06 3.44-1 0 0 0 0

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.40 5.000 2 1 0 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz<+1Lo+2S < 3.63 X -0.18 3.45-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 1 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 0 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.000 1 1 0 1

33.67 34.79

Skating Skills 1.60 5.355.25 6.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.954.75 6.00 5.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 5.205.00 6.25 5.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.055.25 6.00 5.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.205.25 6.00 5.75 4.50 4.50

41.20
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17 濱  谷  佐  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東洋大学 8 75.66 33.74 41.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 0 1 2

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 0 0 1

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 1 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 0 -2 -1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.54-1 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 0 1 1

8 3Lo< < 3.96 X -2.10 1.86-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 3T< < 3.30 X -1.54 1.76-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 2F+1Lo+2Lo< < 4.07 X -0.36 3.71-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

36.46 33.74

Skating Skills 1.60 5.355.75 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.055.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.205.75 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.255.75 6.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.355.75 6.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

41.92

18 庄  司  理  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 37 74.01 31.53 42.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.60 -0.84 2.76-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2T 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 0 1

6 3S< < 3.41 X -0.70 2.71-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.18 1.91-1 -1 0 -1 0

8 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

9 3T< < 3.30 X -0.84 2.46-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2A+1T 4.07 X -0.60 3.47-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 0 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

33.27 31.53

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.155.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.355.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.255.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.355.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75

42.48

第11回東日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2017年10月20日～22日

東大和スケートセンター(東京都東大和市)
Version:2017.28.16.428

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7.8級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/24 07:56 Page 9



19 金  志  澪  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大東文化大学 14 73.39 35.95 37.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.42 6.021 1 1 0 0

2 3T< < 3.00 -0.84 2.16-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.14 3.140 1 -1 1 0

4 2A+2T< < 4.20 -0.60 3.60-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 1 0

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.29 X 0.12 4.410 1 0 0 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp1V 1.70 -0.18 1.52-1 -1 -1 0 0

36.69 35.95

Skating Skills 1.60 4.804.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.704.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.704.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.704.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25

37.44

20 土  橋  亜  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 20 72.76 35.48 37.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.00 -1.26 1.74-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.28 5.981 1 0 0 0

3 3S 4.40 0.42 4.820 1 1 0 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.66 0.94-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.16-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 -1 0 0 0

9 2Lo+1Lo+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

10 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

37.84 35.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.904.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.654.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.604.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.654.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

37.28
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21 川  上  紗  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東洋大学 28 72.37 33.57 38.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.10 4.700 1 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.10 5.160 1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 2F+1Lo<<+2S << 3.52 X -0.60 2.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 1 0 1

33.35 33.57

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.50 5.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.655.00 5.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.955.25 5.75 5.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.805.25 5.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.805.50 5.50 4.75 4.00 4.25

38.80

22 小  堀  瑛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 16 70.32 30.40 39.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.00 -0.98 2.02-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

3 2A< < 2.30 -0.60 1.70-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 0 0 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.001 1 1 0 0

6 3T<<+2T << 2.86 X -0.48 2.38-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

8 2F+1A+SEQ 2.64 X -0.12 2.52-1 0 -1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 1 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

12 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

32.18 30.40

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.854.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.905.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.954.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50

39.92
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23 藤  澤  亮  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

法政大学 5 69.54 32.54 38.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.18 2.281 1 0 0 1

2 2Lo 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 0 1

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.40 3.601 1 1 0 1

5 3T 4.30 -0.28 4.020 0 -1 0 -1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 2 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.72 1.08-3 -3 -3 0 -3

9 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 0 1 0

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.06 2.370 1 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 1 0 0 0

32.08 32.54

Skating Skills 1.60 4.955.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.705.00 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.604.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.704.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.804.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

38.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 松  原      茜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尚美学園大学 13 68.38 33.10 35.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

2 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.70 3.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 -0.20 3.10-1 0 0 -1 0

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 0 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 1 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 2S+2Lo< < 2.86 X -0.12 2.740 -1 0 -1 0

11 2A< < 2.53 X -0.60 1.93-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.06 3.440 -1 0 0 0

34.90 33.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.404.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00

35.28
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25 高  橋  美  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌大学 36 68.34 32.90 35.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 0 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.43 X -0.32 1.11-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 3T< < 3.30 X -0.70 2.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 1 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 0 0

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.800 1 0 0 0

34.62 32.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.904.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.204.00 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.454.00 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.354.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

35.44

26 佐  藤  江玲奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

青山学院大学 38 67.30 30.66 36.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 5.10 0.42 5.521 1 1 0 0

2 2F!+2Lo ! 3.70 -0.30 3.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp1V 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.440 0 0 -1 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 -0.50 1.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz+2T< < 3.30 X -0.48 2.82-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

9 1A 1.21 X -0.48 0.73-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 0 0 -1

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

32.12 30.66

Skating Skills 1.60 4.904.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.554.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.454.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

36.64
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27 三  澤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

専修大学 25 66.97 33.53 37.44 4.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3Lo< < 8.00 -2.10 5.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.14 4.16-1 0 1 -1 0

3 3Lo< < 3.60 -2.10 1.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

5 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

7 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.10 5.710 1 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.12 1.97-1 0 0 -1 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 1 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 0 -1 -1

11 2A< < 2.53 X -0.30 2.23-1 -1 0 0 -1

12 FCSp2 2.30 0.04 2.34-1 1 0 0 0

40.23 33.53

Skating Skills 1.60 4.954.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.604.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.704.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.654.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.00

37.44

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

28 中  道  実  喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

茨城キリスト教大学 7 65.74 25.22 41.52 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.70 2.60-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 3T< < 3.00 -0.84 2.16-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 0 0

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 2 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.800 1 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.281 1 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0

10 3T<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.52 0.48-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

11 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 2 0 0 0

28.16 25.22

Skating Skills 1.60 5.355.25 6.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.855.00 5.75 5.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 5.255.50 6.00 5.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.205.25 6.25 5.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.305.50 6.25 5.50 4.75 4.50

41.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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29 滝  沢  帆乃夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

清泉女学院大学 22 63.94 25.82 39.12 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 -0.18 1.72-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 3T< < 3.00 -1.82 1.18-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 0

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.26 0.14-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 1 0 0

7 2F!+1T+1Lo ! 3.08 X -0.30 2.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X -0.08 1.130 0 -1 0 -1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.800 1 0 0 0

29.62 25.82

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.855.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.905.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.955.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50

39.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 遠  山  由  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

山梨学院大学 15 63.29 27.73 36.56 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lo< < 3.60 -2.10 1.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.20 5.300 1 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 0 1 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2A< < 2.53 X -0.60 1.93-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.24 1.85-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 0 0

32.43 27.73

Skating Skills 1.60 4.805.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.604.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

36.56

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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31 望  月  美  玖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 34 59.04 25.44 37.60 4.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0

4 3T<+REP < 2.10 -1.12 0.98-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.06 2.370 1 0 0 0

9 2F+1A+SEQ 2.64 X -0.48 2.16-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 1 1 0 0

32.08 25.44

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.554.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.704.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.655.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.604.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

37.60

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

32 山  本  真  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海学園大学 30 58.28 22.52 37.76 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T< < 3.90 -1.54 2.36-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.20 2.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

8 2A<+2T<<* * 2.53 X -1.30 1.23-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

9 2F+2Lo<<*+REP * 1.33 -0.84 0.49-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

11 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

29.50 22.52

Skating Skills 1.60 4.904.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.604.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.654.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.704.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.25

37.76

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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33 小山田  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立教大学 31 57.46 22.30 36.16 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.24 1.86-1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 0 0 1

6 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.90 0.53-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 1A< < 0.88 X -0.56 0.32-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X -0.42 3.65-2 -2 -1 -2 0

9 2F!+2T< ! 3.08 X -0.54 2.54-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0

12 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

25.76 22.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.654.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.253.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.454.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.604.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.654.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

36.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

34 塚  本  梨穂乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

昭和女子大学 18 56.85 24.41 33.44 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.44 0.86-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.98 3.32-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 1 0 0

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 0 0 -1 0

6 2A 3.30 -0.80 2.50-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2F 2.09 X -0.12 1.97-1 0 -1 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 0 -1 -1

10 1Lo 0.55 X -0.06 0.49-1 0 -1 0 -1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.36 2.64-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

27.97 24.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.404.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.104.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.204.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75

33.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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35 長谷川  祥  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北星学園大学 21 54.88 21.60 33.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 0 0 0

5 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.36 2.04-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.640 -2 0 -2 -2

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2F 2.09 X -0.12 1.970 0 -1 0 -1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 0 0 1

10 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.06 3.68-1 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 -0.30 2.301 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.64-1 0 1 0 1

24.64 21.60

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.054.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.953.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.204.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

33.28

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 6)

36 岡      明日菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東北学院大学 3 54.32 20.64 33.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.66 0.84-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.48 0.73-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 2F+2Lo 4.07 X -0.18 3.89-1 -2 0 0 0

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2Lz<e+1T e 1.98 X -0.84 1.14-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 -1 0 0 0

11 2F+2T< < 3.08 X -0.60 2.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

23.94 20.64

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.103.75 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.153.50 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.154.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.203.75 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

33.68
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37 髙  辻  真  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東北学院大学 1 43.55 16.43 29.12 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.80 3.80-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 2F! ! 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCCoSp2V 2.00 -0.06 1.94-1 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.12 2.38-1 -1 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 1Lz!+1T ! 1.10 X -0.06 1.04-2 0 -1 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 0 -1

10 1Lz<<! ! 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

20.15 16.43

Skating Skills 1.60 3.854.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 4.00 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.603.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

29.12

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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